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Switch & Scale up to six sources with window animations and live
transitions with CORIO master micro.

i

Deliver exciting live event experiences with picture-in-picture, window animations and live transitions using the CORIOmaster
micro. Here, six sources are easily switched, scaled and positioned before being projected live onto a large custom resolution
video wall. This example uses DVI and HD-SDI modules that allow both analog and digital signal processing, and low latency
live content. The CORIOmaster micro provides flexible, modular configurations to meet all your creative needs.

Equipment list

Computer with current Microsoft Windows operating system < Broadcast
and network cable for set-up and system programming. Broadcast v Video Camera
1 x CORIOmaster micro (C3-503) Video Camera

HD-SDI input card (CM-HDSDI-4IN) /\

DVl input card (CM-DVIU-2IN) y

PTZ Video

DVI Monitor
Camera

X
X

x DVI-I Output card (CM-DVI-I-SC-20UT)
X

x Sources and cables

1
1
1
1
6

Multi Viewer PTZ Video
Setup A Camera

e

Laptop source

Control laptop with Easy to use front panel

CORIOgrapher software
CORIOmaster micro
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